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Fill in the blanks by adding the two numbers below each hexagon.

5

2 3 5 8

3 3 3 4

13

6

7

5

9

2

12

9

13
31-

81
1+

Estimate.  Write an EVEN 
number.  About how many 
pencils can you put into an 
empty backpack?

word root pugn can mean fight pugnacious, repugnant
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How many dots on the bug? Circle the fourth letter.

Z,  6,  9,  F,  B,  9,  6,  5,  3,  X, 
D,  R,  A,  Z,  X,  4,  1

6,  8,  10,  12,  _____,  16,  18,  

20

Fill in the blank with >, <, or 

=.

14  >  2

    3 __ 11

        8 __ 18

            2 __ 2

                9 __ 5

Which shows the equation 
five plus nine equals 
fourteen?

In four years April will be in 
the seventh grade.  What 
grade is she currently in?

twenty-nine plus eight 
equals 37, 38, , , 41, 

, 43, , , 46, 

, , 49

96, , , , 

, , 102

Draw 9 small squares.  

Then color in some to 

show 1
3

.

How many of these are 
odd numbers?

   2   68

     6     73

       17       881

Draw 6 small squares.  

Then color in some to 

show 1
2

.
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Emma picked 42 cherries Monday. She 
picked 37 cherries Tuesday. She needs 120 
cherries for the cherry pie. How many more 
cherries does she need to pick?

Connor saved four coins to buy licorice. 
What is the greatest amount he can have 
with four coins? (quarters, dimes, nickels, 
pennies)

Eric hit the ball 12 times. Max hit the ball 11 
times. How many times did they hit the ball in 
all?

During June, twenty-four root beer floats 
were sold. During July, forty were sold. In 
August, twenty floats were sold. What is the 
range?

16
18+

34
92+

25
91+

71
11+

83
34+

84
99+

92

Write this number using words.
9 0 + 3 = 9 9

- 4 1
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Cross off the number that does NOT belong.

1, 1, 0, 0, 1, 1, 0, 0, 1, 0, 1, 0, 0, 1, 1, 0, 0

Why does __________ not belong in the pattern?

Cross off the number that does NOT belong.

75, 80, 82, 85, 90, 95, 100, 105, 110, 115, 120

Why does __________ not belong in the pattern?
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Kathleen had 12 pennies. 
She gave Molly 3 
pennies. How many 
pennies did Kathleen 
have left?

Miss Glenn has 7 girls 
and 12 boys in her class. 
How many students 
does she have in all?

Adam wants to buy a 
sea monkey. He has 6 
dimes and 7 pennies. 
How much money does 
he have?

How many triangles can you find?
Color the smallest triangle you can find red.
Color the largest triangle you can find yellow.
(Hint: Look for small and big triangles.)

triangles

ten less than 
433

Circle the fourth letter.

J B W D G F H X
How many tally marks?

4
9

+ 3
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Circle the bottle with less water in it.
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Get a fidget spinner!  Spin it. I needed to spin time(s) to finish.

4 + 9 = 3 + 6 = 6 + 6 = 7 + 4 = 8 + 4 =

3 + 7 = 5 + 8 = 6 + 5 = 9 + 8 = 6 + 3 =

7 + 7 = 3 + 6 = 3 + 4 = 4 + 7 = 4 + 8 =

3 + 5 = 8 + 9 = 9 + 4 = 8 + 8 = 7 + 5 =

70

21 49

75

44

27

23

83

25

56

27

6 + 9 = 8 + 4 = 4 + 5 = 7 + 5 = 7 + 9 =

6 + 8 = 9 + 6 = 6 + 9 = 7 + 4 = 7 + 8 =

8 + 5 = 3 + 5 = 3 + 4 = 9 + 7 = 3 + 6 =

4 + 3 = 6 + 7 = 5 + 9 = 5 + 8 = 8 + 5 =

9 + 5 = 6 + 4 = 7 + 9 = 5 + 3 = 8 + 9 =

8 + 6 = 3 + 5 = 5 + 7 = 5 + 7 = 9 + 8 =

9 + 6 = 5 + 8 = 4 + 8 = 9 + 3 = 4 + 7 =

8 + 4 = 3 + 4 = 6 + 5 = 3 + 7 = 4 + 9 =

7 + 4 = 7 + 3 = 4 + 3 = 4 + 7 = 3 + 5 =

7 + 6 = 3 + 3 = 4 + 4 = 8 + 6 = 8 + 7 =

7 + 5 = 5 + 7 = 8 + 3 = 6 + 8 = 7 + 4 =
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5¢ $1 ¢ $ ¢

$ ¢

$1.25 $

$ $

$ $
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Complete the number bonds puzzle.  Fill in the missing boxes with the numbers 1 through 
29.  You can repeat and use any of those numbers. You do not have to use all the numbers.

18 1

192

22

8

19 3

8

12
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Books Read This Month

Kevin

Emily

Ava

Max

Nathan

Each  stands for 3 books.

In the picture graph, the number of books 
that Nathan read is missing. He read 21 
books. Draw the filled-in circles next to 
Nathan in the picture graph to show this.

How many books did Kevin read?

Who read 9 books? Ava read how many more books than 
Emily?

9
3-

19 + 10 = ___

    19 + 11 = ___

5
3+
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Find 2 equations hidden in each box.  Good luck!

2 + 4

6

1 + 1

2

2 + 1

16
2 + 3

2 + 7

Write 2 equations:

8 - 6

2
7 + 6

133 + 8

7

9 + 8

9

Write 2 equations:

2 + 1
3

0 + 4

4
9 + 9

8 + 6 0
8 + 4

Write 2 equations:
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Find 2 equations hidden in each box.  Good luck!

9 + 7

16

9 + 8 17

7
9 - 7

8

5

Write 2 equations:

9 - 0

9

6 + 8

149 + 87

Write 2 equations:

6 + 8
14

9 + 8 17

13

3

9

6
Write 2 equations:
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9 5 + 2 =
Write the missing sign.

8 1 = 9

Hunter is saving money. 
He wants to buy a book 
about fish. He has 27¢. His 
father gave him 67¢. How 
much money does he 
have now?

o t e k o p s s i b
s e s r o h h o e i
p e y y t k x y p t
t a h b g t a e s h
b t y o g n i e b m
m g h t a p s s f g
y r t r p s p t p b
a r e g t o o y t y

Look for these words 
BACKWARDS in the word search:

horse hat path
try being spoke

2 8 + 1 =
3

4
567

8
9
10

1112 1
2

:

Combine the words to make a compound word.

cup + cake = 

drift + wood = 

It is your turn.  Write X to make your move.

X O

X O

word root post can mean after postscript

7 0
- 4 0

ten less than 
594

9 9 - 1 =

1 1 + 4 =

3
2

+ 4

1 5
+ 1 4
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your
house

Jason's
house

Kevin's
house

Wendy's
house

Hunter's
house

Amy's
house

Mary's
house

Connor's
house

Megan's
house

April's
house

0A

1B

2C

3D

4E

5F

0a 1b 2c 3d 4e 5f 6g
Start at your house.  Go right 1.  Go up 4.  You knock at the door.  Who answers?

Start at 5f, 0A.  Go left 4.  Go up 2.  You knock at the door.  Who answers?

How can you get from Wendy's house to Hunter's house?

Go right .  Go up .

A treasure is 4 units from Mary's house.  Put a circle around all the possible spots on 

the chart where the treasure could be.

Fill in the missing letters.  Write ie or ai.

sn l stud d bab s lad s

tr l r n p ce l d

Count by 1.

9

is 1 more than 9.

2 9 - 8 =
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Make a path by adding up the numbers. Do not visit a circle more than once. The first one is done.

START
1 3 3

2 5 4

5 3
FINISH
SUM:

11

1 + 2 + 5 + 3 =

11

START
1 2 2

5 1 4

3 3
FINISH
SUM:

7

1 + 2 + + =

7

START
8 6 6

7 7 9

9 9
FINISH
SUM:

45

8 + 6 + + +

+ = 45

START

1 3 5 5

6 6 3 1

4 5 2
FINISH
SUM:
17

1 + 6 + + +

= 17
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

9 - 2 =

9 - 2 =

Draw
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

14 - = 8

14 - = 8

Draw and
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

5 - = 4

5 - = 4

Draw and
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

4 - = 0

4 - = 0

Draw and
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

16 - = 13

16 - = 13

Draw and
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

11 - = 7

11 - = 7
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

14 - 5 =

14 - 5 =

Draw
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

- 8 = 4

- 8 = 4

Draw and
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

13 - = 9

13 - = 9

Draw and
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

- 7 = 6

- 7 = 6

Draw and
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

15 - = 12

15 - = 12

Draw and
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

- 2 = 7

- 2 = 7
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#1Mental Math

Start with the sum of 12 and 3. 15

Add the number of legs on 3 
chickens.

7 6 1 0 8 2 1 3 4 5 (Circle your answer to double check you are correct.)

Add 2 tens.
9 5 2 4 1 9 8 4 5 6

Add 2 tens.
6 6 1 7 7 6 1 7 2 1

Subtract 5 tens.
8 1 5 7 7 7 1 1 9 3

#2Mental Math

Start with the sum of 10 and 11.
4 3 1 5 2 5 3 2 1 4 (Circle your answer to double check you are correct.)

Increase that number by 8.
2 4 2 9 3 9 4 7 8 1

Subtract 2 tens.
1 8 3 2 4 6 7 9 9 6

Add a dozen.
2 1 7 8 9 2 5 8 1 4

Subtract 2 tens.
4 3 5 6 1 7 9 0 7 6
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Write the distance (in units) for each line segment on the coordinate grid.

1 2 3 4 5 6 70

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

M L

QR O

N

H

G

J

B D E

FCI

P

KA

FC 4 ML ON

HG QR JB

1 2 3 4 5 6 70

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

O

S

A

Q

LR

IG

K

H

M

E

C F

P

B

N

J

D

AQ 4 LR KH

IG OS ME
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Complete the pattern.

6 9 12 15 18 21

20 24 28 32 36 40

8 10 12 14 16 18

6 12 18 24 30 36

15 20 25 30 35 40

18 27 36 45 54 63

8

- 2 1

6 3

8

- 2 2

6 0

6 7
+ 3 0

1 0
+ 2 5

word root cor can mean heart courageous, concord
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